
CANAZEI - PASSO GARDENA - CORVARA
E RITORNO / AND BACK

altoadigemobilità (bus 471-473): CANAZEI - PASSO GARDENA - CANAZEI 15.06. - 26.09.2025 

ANDATA / ONE-WAY 471 473 471 473 471 473 471  473 471 473 471 473 471 473 471 473 471  473 

Canazei 
(rotatoria/roundabout) 

09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00

Lupo Bianco 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12

Bivio Passo Pordoi 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15

Pian Schiavaneis 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16

Val Lasties 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21

Passo Sella 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28

Rifugio Passo Sella  09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32

Miramonti  09:43 09:45 10:43 10:45 11:43 11:45 12:43 12:45 13:43 13:45 14:43 14:45 15:43 15:45 16:43 16:45 17:43 17:45

Passo Gardena  10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00

Parcheggio Pisciadù  10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07

Colfosco 
Ufficio Turistico  

10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20

Corvara Autostazione  10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30

RITORNO / BACK 473 471 473 471 473 471 473 471 473 471  473 471 473 471

Corvara Autostazione   08:33 09:38 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33

Colfosco 
Ufficio Turistico  

08:41 09:46 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41

Parcheggio Pisciadù  08:54 09:59 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54

Passo Gardena  09:03 10:08 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03

Miramonti  09:16 10:12 10:21 11:12 11:16 12:12 12:16 13:12 13:16 14:12 14:16 15:12 15:16 16:12

Rifugio Passo Sella  10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25

Passo Sella 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27

Val Lasties 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34

Pian Schiavaneis 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39

Bivio Passo Pordoi 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42

Lupo Bianco 10:45 11:45 12:45 13.45 14:45 15:45 16:45

Canazei 
(rotatoria/roundabout) 

10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57

AAM

Autobus non incluso nelle Val di Fassa Guest Card o Trentino Guest Card
bus not included in the Val di Fassa Guest Card and in the Trentino Guest Card


